Variabilny
symbol

2015243

"0780000162

5326480573

2015233

"o73016

"15047

015007

015

Dodavatel

736043559  Zdruzenie HONT s.r.o.

"35763469 T-Comas.
Karadzicova 10 82513 Bratislava

735697270 Orange Slovensko a.s.
Prievozska 6/A 82109 Bratislava

"36054178  FAGUS s.r.o.
Kalin¢iakova 640 96301 Krupina

"31575951  Prima banka, a.s
Hodzova 1101011 Ziina

"47843632  Martin Laurosko GeoPlanML
Majersky rad 6438/44 96301 Krupina

"40541410  Jan Ivani
Rakovec 349 96265 Hontianske Nemce

R-ZMO Zvolen, Detva, Krupina

Obnos
dokladu

248,80

31,59

43,00

98,40

41,84

160,00

4599,80

49,50

Mena Datum
prijatia

€ sDPH 02122015

€ sDPH03.12.2015

€ sDPH08.12.2015

€ sDPH 18.12.2015

€ sDPH17.12.2015

€ sDPH 28.12.2015

€ sDPH29.12.2015

€ sDPH29.12.2015

Text

odvoz odpadu

telefon

telefon

material

rocny poplatok

geometricky plan

elektroin$telacné prace

¢lenské-ZMOS



